

CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF AMARANTH

374028 6TH LINE • AMARANTH ON • L9W 0M6 T: 519-941-1007 F: 519-941-1802

www.amaranth.ca

DECLARATION OF INTEREST

Municipal Conflict of Interest Act

Township Council/Committee:	Township of Amaranth Council
Date:	February 16, 2022
Item Number and Title:	10.1 Z01-2022 Zoning By-Law Amendment Application - Beattie
	20.2 same
I, Chris Gerrits	, declare a potential (deemed) pecuniary interest on Item Number and
Title 10.1 Z01-2022 Zoning By-Law	Amendment Application - Beattie on the agenda for the February 16, 2022
	of Amaranth Council, for the following reason:
The applicant owes me money.	
,	
White	February 16, 2022
Councillor/Representative Signa	ature Date
Chris Gerrits	
Councillor/Representative Name	